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Calendar 2020 – 20201

Date Event / Loca�on

Friday, June 26 RAF Summer Fun Dance

Friday, July 17 RAF Summer Fun Dance

Friday, August 7 RAF Summer Fun Dance

Friday, August 28 Sikorsky, Bubel Dance

Wednesday September 9 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Tuesday, October 13 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Thursday, November 19 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Monday, January 11, 2021 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Wednesday, February 24 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Thursday, April 8 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Saturday, May 1 Dance-O-Rama

Tuesday, May 11 DOR & RAF mee&ngs

Mee&ng loca&on TBD.  Inten&on would be to keep using Henrie3a Bill Grays’ 

address: 1225 Jefferson Rd. Rochester, NY 14623

RAF mee&ng starts at 6:30PM, DOR mee&ng at 8:00PM
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